
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 290 Alice Fitton St James C of E School, Farnworth 1:02.72 1173 2 3:11.99 1111 1 2284
2 272 Rebekah Atkinson Canon Slade School 1:07.64 1124 7 3:23.75 1039 2 2163
3 288 Savanna Cairns Montgomery High School 1:02.76 1173 3 3:32.40 988 4 2161
4 279 Sarah Lucas Collegiate High School Sports College 1:00.99 1191 1 3:37.65 955 6 2146
5 270 Eilidh McLeish Archbishop Temple School, Preston 1:05.41 1146 4 3:31.28 994 3 2140
6 283 Isobel Rawlinson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:08.47 1116 8 3:34.69 973 5 2089
7 291 Laura Hyland Stanley High School 1:07.20 1128 6 3:41.54 931 8 2059
8 284 Sophie Rawlinson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:13.04 1070 10 3:39.27 946 7 2016
9 287 Danni Kenny Merchant Taylors' School For Girls 1:13.20 1068 11 3:44.58 913 9 1981

10 276 Kate Nicholson Canon Slade School 1:09.00 1110 9 3:51.86 871 12 1981
11 271 Chloe Evans Canon Slade School 1:05.56 1145 5 4:00.60 817 14 1962
12 281 Jane Gill Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:27.69 924 17 3:51.37 874 10 1798
13 282 Reanne Harvey Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:18.38 1017 13 4:11.01 754 16 1771
14 289 Charlotte Gaby Montgomery High School 1:13.21 1068 12 4:32.00 628 25 1696
15 266 Carrie Haywood Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:22.43 976 14 4:17.73 715 18 1691
16 285 Laura Corno Merchant Taylors' School For Girls 1:25.46 946 15 4:20.55 697 19 1643
17 223 Olivia Pickett Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:42.64 774 21 3:55.43 850 13 1624
18 277 Helen Smith Canon Slade School 1:48.47 716 23 3:51.43 874 11 1590
19 267 Francesca Di Domenico Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:25.56 945 16 4:30.25 640 24 1585
20 273 Katie Leadbeater Canon Slade School 1:31.66 884 18 4:22.93 685 21 1569
21 280 Hannah Bromfield Kirkby Stephen Grammar School 1:33.26 868 19 4:21.18 694 20 1562
22 274 Paige Taylor Canon Slade School 1:45.86 742 22 4:01.18 814 15 1556
23 269 Georgina Snell Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:42.03 780 20 4:28.83 649 23 1429
24 268 Beth Toms Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:54.54 655 24 4:25.50 667 22 1322
25 286 Bethan Hughes Merchant Taylors' School For Girls 2:16.96 431 25 4:17.67 715 17 1146
26 275 Amy Phillpotts Canon Slade School DNS - DNS - -
26 278 Laura Bannister Canon Slade School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

272 Rebekah Atkinson Canon Slade School 1:07.64 1124 3:23.75 1039 2163
1 276 Kate Nicholson Canon Slade School 1:09.00 1110 3:51.86 871 1981 6106

271 Chloe Evans Canon Slade School 1:05.56 1145 4:00.60 817 1962
283 Isobel Rawlinson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:08.47 1116 3:34.69 973 2089

2 284 Sophie Rawlinson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:13.04 1070 3:39.27 946 2016 5903
281 Jane Gill Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:27.69 924 3:51.37 874 1798
266 Carrie Haywood Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:22.43 976 4:17.73 715 1691

3 223 Olivia Pickett Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:42.64 774 3:55.43 850 1624 4900
267 Francesca Di Domenico Alderley Edge School for Girls 1:25.56 945 4:30.25 640 1585
287 Danni Kenny Merchant Taylors' School For Girls 1:13.20 1068 3:44.58 913 1981

4 285 Laura Corno Merchant Taylors' School For Girls 1:25.46 946 4:20.55 697 1643 4770
286 Bethan Hughes Merchant Taylors' School For Girls 2:16.96 431 4:17.67 715 1146
277 Helen Smith Canon Slade School 1:48.47 716 3:51.43 874 1590

5 273 Katie Leadbeater Canon Slade School 1:31.66 884 4:22.93 685 1569 4715
274 Paige Taylor Canon Slade School 1:45.86 742 4:01.18 814 1556

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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